
Plano Senior High School 2021 AP Exam Schedule 

 

Date Test Time Method 

Monday May 3 Physics C Mechanics 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

 Physic C E&M 2:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Tuesday May 4 Calculus AB 8:00 AM In School (Paper) 

 Calculus BC 8:00 AM In School (Paper) 

 German Language 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Wednesday May 5 Physics 1 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Friday May 7 Chemistry 8:00 AM In School (Paper) 

 Physics 2 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Monday May 10 French Language 8:00 AM In School (Paper) 

Tuesday May 11 Spanish Language 8:00 AM In School (Paper) 

Wednesday May 12 Music Theory 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Friday May 14 Chinese Language 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Monday May 17 Statistics 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Tuesday May 18 English Literature 11:00 AM At Home (Digital) 

 Computer Science A 3:00 PM At Home (Digital) 

Wednesday May 19 US History 11:00 AM At Home (Digital) 

 Macroeconomics 3:00 PM At Home (Digital) 

 Art History 3:00 PM At Home (Digital) 

Thursday May 20 US Government 11:00 AM At Home (Digital) 

 Psychology 3:00 PM At Home (Digital) 

 Art (2D, 3D & Drawing)  11:59 PM Digital Portfolios Due 

Friday May 21 Spanish Literature 12:00 PM In School (Paper) 

Wednesday May 26 English Language 11:00 AM At Home (Digital) 

Thursday May 27 Biology 11:00 AM At Home (Digital) 



Plano Senior High School 2021 AP Exam Schedule 

 
Students who need an alternative testing environment from the assigned one on this schedule must make a written 

request to the Campus AP Coordinator to discuss their options by March 25, 2021  

Giovanna James ​giovanna.james@pisd.edu  

 Environmental Science 3:00 PM At Home (Digital) 

Friday May 28 Comparative Government 11:00 AM At Home (Digital) 

 Microeconomics 3:00 PM At Home (Digital) 

mailto:giovanna.james@pisd.edu

